Rep Order# 9366804 Ver#
EC'd Yes
Station  WSAW-TV WAUSAU
Advertiser (BURM) BURKE, MARY
Product BURKE/GOV/DEM
Estimate# 3170
Buyer Jesse Demastrie

5 Status Revised

Agency

Traffic Order#

(GREE) GMMB

3050 K ST NW
WASHINGTON, DC 20007

Agency C/P1/P2/E
Flight Dates

188/201/3170

07/19/14-07/29/14

ORDER WORKSHEET

Last Received:
Showing Buylines:

Printed: 07/24/14 1:46 PM Duplicate 1of
07/23/14 3:.01 PM
All Lines

Rep Firm KATZ CONTINENTAL
Sales Office (DC) WASHINGTON
Salesperson (MJO) MIKE JONES
Sales Assistant JACOB

Salesperson Phone#t 202-872-5880
Salesper son Fax# 202-872-0263

--- CONTRACT COMMENT ---

Fokkokokokokokokokokokokokokokokokokok NONDE SCRI M NATT ONF*xxxxokokokkokokokoxoxoxoxoxoxx PARAGRAPHS 49 AND 50 OF THE UNI TED STATES FEDERAL COVMUNI CATI ONS COMM SSI ON' S REPORT AND ORDER NO. 07-
217 PROVI DES THAT BROADCAST STATI ONS' ADVERTI SI NG CONTRACTS W LL NOT DI SCRIM NATE ON THE BASI S OF RACE OR ETHNICI TY, AND MUST CONTAI N NONDI SCRI M NATI ON CLAUSES.

CONSI STENT WTH TH' S ORDER, KATZ COVMUNI CATI ONS,

I NC. (1 NCLUDI NG ANY SUBSI DI ARY OR DI VI SION OF KATZ) DCES NOT DI SCRI M NATE | N ANY BROADCAST ADVERTI SI NG

CONTRACT ON THE BASI S OF RACE OR ETHNI CI TY AND EVALUATES, NEGOTI ATES AND COVPLETES | TS BROADCAST ADVERTI SI NG CONTRACTS W THOUT REGARD TO RACE OR ETHNICI TY.

--- REMARKS ---

7/23 - SEE NEWLN 44 MG FOR 1X NA ON LN 16.

NCI T

Program

PLS CNF. T/R KELLY FOR M KE

Ln Day Ti me

1 M F 5A- 6A

2 M F 6A-7A

3 M F 7A- 9A

4 Su 8A- 930A
5 M Tu 9A- 930A
6 M F 930A- 10A
7 M Tu 10A- 11A
8 M F 11A-12P
9 M F 1230P- 2P
10 M F 2P- 3P

11 M F 3P-4P

SUNRI SE 7 (FIRST HOUR)

SUNRI SE 7 ( SECOND HOUR)

CBS TH' S MORNI NG

CBS SUNDAY MORNI NG

M LLI ONAI RE ( HOUR)

M LLI ONAI RE ( HOUR)

PRICE | S RI GHT

YOUNG & THE RESTLESS

THE BCLD AND THE BEAUTI FUL

LET' S MAKE A DEAL

DR PH L

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Rat e Dat es Spot s/ Tot al Total Cost
Week Spot s

$25. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 1 1 $25. 00
$25. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 4 4 $100. 00
$15. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 4 4 $60. 00
$60. 00 07/ 20-07/ 20 1 1 $60. 00
$20. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 1 1 $20. 00
$20. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 1 1 $20. 00
$25. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 1 1 $25. 00
$25. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 1 1 $25. 00
$150. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 4 4 $600. 00
$150. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 4 4 $600. 00
$30. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 1 1 $30. 00



ORDER WORKSHEET

Last Received:
Showing Buylines:

Rep Order# 9366804 Ver# 5 Status Revised Traffic Order#

EC'd Yes
Station  WSAW-TV WAUSAU Agency (GREE) GMMB
Advertiser (BURM) BURKE, MARY 3050 K ST NW
Product BURKE/GOV/DEM WASHINGTON, DC 20007
Estimate# 3170 Agency C/PUP2/E 188/201/3170
Buyer Jesse Demastrie Flight Dates 07/19/14-07/29/14
Ln Day Ti me Program Len RTGIM
12 M F 4pP- 5P ELLEN 30

13 M F 5P-528P NEWSCHANNEL 7 AT 5PM 30

14 M F 528P- 6P CBS NEWS BREAK (528P&545P) 30

15 M F 6P- 630P NEWSCHANNEL 7 AT 6PM 30

16* Sa 6P- 630P NEWSCHANNEL 7 AT 6PM SAT 30

Sal es remark: V5 1X NA MDGD ON NEW LN 44
V5 Comment Changed, Spots/week Changed

17 Su 5P-530P CBS NEWS SUNDAY 30

18 M F 630P- 7P I NSI DE EDI TI ON 30

19 M 9P- 10P UNDER THE DQOVE 30

20 W 7P- 8P Bl G BROTHER 16 30

21 Th 8P-9P Bl G BROTHER 16 30

22 Sa 9P- 10P 48 HOURS 30

23 Su 6P- 7P 60 M NUTES 30

24 Su 7P- 8P Bl G BROTHER 16 30

25 M F 10P- 1035P NEWSCHANNEL 7 AT 10PM 30

Printed: 07/24/14 1:46 PM Duplicate 20f 4
07/23/14 3:.01 PM
All Lines
Rep Firm  KATZ CONTINENTAL
Sales Office (DC) WASHINGTON
Salesperson (MJO) MIKE JONES
Sales Assistant JACOB
Salesperson Phone#t 202-872-5880
Salesper son Fax# 202-872-0263
Rat e Dat es Spot s/ Tot al Total Cost
Week Spot s
$40. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 1 1 $40. 00
$75. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 5 5 $375. 00
$1, 000. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 2 2 $2, 000. 00
$75. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 5 5 $375. 00
$90. 00 07/19-07/19 0 0 $0. 00
$200. 00 07/ 20- 07/ 20 0 0 $0. 00
$30. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 5 5 $150. 00
$250. 00 07/ 21-07/ 21 1 1 $250. 00
$120. 00 07/ 23-07/ 23 1 1 $120. 00
$225. 00 07/ 24-07/ 24 1 1 $225. 00
$300. 00 07/19-07/19 0 0 $0. 00
$1, 000. 00 07/ 20- 07/ 20 1 1 $2, 000. 00
07/ 27-07/ 27 1 1
$200. 00 07/ 20-07/ 20 1 1 $200. 00
$125. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 5 5 $625. 00



5 Status Revised

Agency

Agency C/P1/P2/E
Flight Dates

Program

ORDER WORKSHEET

Traffic Order#

(GREE) GMMB

3050 K ST NW

WASHINGTON, DC 20007
188/201/3170
07/19/14-07/29/14

Len

Last Received:

Showing Buylines:

Printed: 07/24/14 1:46 PM
07/23/14 3:01 PM
All Lines

Rep Firm  KATZ CONTINENTAL

Sales Office (DC) WASHINGTON

Salesperson (MJO) MIKE JONES
Sales Assistant JACOB
Salesperson Phone#t 202-872-5880

Salesper son Fax#

202-872-0263

Duplicate

Tot al
Spot s

3of 4

Total Cost

Rep Order# 9366804 Ver#
EC'd Yes
Station  WSAW-TV WAUSAU
Advertiser (BURM) BURKE, MARY
Product BURKE/GOV/DEM
Estimate# 3170
Buyer Jesse Demastrie
Ln Day Ti me
26 Su 10P- 1035P
27 M F 1035P- 1135P
28 Su 1035P- 1135P
29 M Tu 5A- 6A
30 M Tu 6A-7A
31 M Tu TA-9A
32 M Tu 11A-12P
33 M Tu 3P-4P
34 M Tu 4P- 5P
35 M Tu 5P-528P
36 M Tu 528P- 6P
37 M Tu 6P- 630P
38 M Tu 630P- 7P
39 M Tu 10P- 1035P
40 M Tu 1035P- 1135P
41 Th 9P- 10P

NEWSCHANNEL 7 AT 10PM SUN

LATE SHOW W DAVI D LETTERVAN

FACE THE NATI ON

SUNRI SE 7 (FI RST HOUR)

SUNRI SE 7 ( SECOND HOUR)

CBS TH' S MORNI NG

YOUNG & THE RESTLESS

DR PH L

ELLEN

NEWSCHANNEL 7 AT 5PM

CBS NEWS BREAK (528P&545P)

NEWSCHANNEL 7 AT 6PM

I NSI DE EDI TI ON

NEWSCHANNEL 7 AT 10PM

LATE SHOW W DAVI D LETTERVAN

ELEMENTARY

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

Rat e Dat es Spot s/

Week

$100. 00 07/ 20- 07/ 20 1
$40. 00 07/ 21-07/ 25 1
$20. 00 07/ 20- 07/ 20 1
$20. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 1
$25. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 2
$20. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 2
$25. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 2
$30. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 2
$40. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 2
$200. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 1
$1, 000. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 1
$100. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 2
$30. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 2
$125. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 2
$40. 00 07/ 28-07/ 29 2
$1, 000. 00 07/ 24-07/ 24 1

$100.

$40.

$20.

$20.

$50.

$40.

$50.

$60.

$80.

$200.

$1, 000.

$200.

$60.

$250.

$80.

$1, 000.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



ORDER WORKSHEET

Duplicate

Tot al
Spot s

6. 00%

4 of 4

Total Cost

$1, 500. 00

$600. 00

$90. 00

Rep Order# 9366804 Ver# 5 Status Revised Traffic Order# Printed: 07/24/14 1:46 PM
EC'd Yes L ast Received: 07/23/14 3:.01 PM
Showing Buylines: All Lines
Station  WSAW-TV WAUSAU Agency (GREE) GMMB Rep Firm  KATZ CONTINENTAL
Advertiser (BURM) BURKE, MARY 3050 K ST NW Sales Office (DC) WASHINGTON
Product BURKE/GOV/DEM WASHINGTON, DC 20007 Salesperson (MJO) MIKE JONES
Estimate# 3170 Agency C/PUP2/E 188/201/3170 Sales Assistant JACOB
Buyer Jesse Demastrie Flight Dates 07/19/14-07/29/14 Salesperson Phone#t 202-872-5880
Salesper son Fax# 202-872-0263
Ln Day Ti me Program Len RTGIM GRPs/ Rat e Dat es Spot s/
(000) Week

42 Th 8P- 9P Bl G BROTHER 30 - - $1, 500. 00 07/ 24-07/ 24
43 Su 7P- 8P Bl G BROTHER 30 - - $600. 00 07/ 27-07/ 27
44* Sa 6P- 630P NEWSCHANNEL 7 AT 6PM SAT 30 - - $90. 00 07/ 26-07/ 26

Sal es remark: V5 MG FOR 1X NA ON LN 16

V5 Added
---REPORT TOTALS---
Report Totals: 80 / $13,365.00
---SALESMONTHLY TOTALS---
Jul 2014: 57/ $11, 230. 00 Aug2014: 23/ $2, 135. 00
Order Totals: 80 / $13,365.00 Total GRPS: 0.0
--- COMPETITIVE ---

Mar ket Total s $31, 866. 95 CABL . 03% UNKN . 03% WAOW  19. 00% VBVWA . 00% WFXS

WFW  33.00% WBAW  41. 94%

Books [ FEB13]
Denos RA35+
--- CREDIT RISK ---

STANDARD CREDI T TERMS



